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179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

PR
A& Btk
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
6 0.04%
7 0.05%
9 0.06%
12 0.09%
16 0.11%
19 0.14%
24 0.17%
31 0.22%
37 0.26%
33 0.23%
43 0.31%
43 0.31%
61 0.43%
65 0.46%
69 0.49%
76 0.54%
81 0.58%
82 0.58%
97 0.69%
137 0.98%
17 0.83%
103 0.73%
152 1.08%
144 1.03%
150 1.07%
152 1.08%
155 1.10%
171 1.22%
207 1.47%
176 1.25%
159 1.13%
191 1.36%
195 1.39%
177 1.26%
180 1.28%
183 1.30%
182 1.30%
176 1.25%
181 1.29%
182 1.30%
174 1.24%
184 1.31%
158 1.12%
191 1.36%
183 1.30%
181 1.29%
193 1.37%
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AN# Btk A% Batb = AN HotE
0 0.00% 14046  100.00% 129.01-130 185 1.32% 5734 40.82%
3 0.02% 14046  100.00% 128.01-129 180 1.28% 5914 42.10%
4 0.03% 14043 99.98% 127.01-128 211 1.50% 6125 43.61%
10 0.07% 14042 99.97% 126.01-127 192 1.37% 6317 44.97%
17 0.12% 14036 99.93% 125.01-126 186 1.32% 6503 46.30%
26 0.19% 14029 99.88% 124.01-125 202 1.44% 6705 47.74%
38 0.27% 14020 99.81% 123.01-124 183 1.30% 6888 49.04%
54 0.38% 14008 99.73% 122.01-123 186 1.32% 7074 50.36%
73 0.52% 13992 99.62% 121.01-122 203 1.45% 7277 51.81%
97 0.69% 13973 99.48% 120.01-121 199 1.42% 7476 53.23%
128 0.91% 13949 99.31% 119.01-120 170 1.21% 7646 54.44%
165 1.17% 13918 99.09% 118.01-119 183 1.30% 7829 55.74%
198 1.41% 13881 98.83% 117.01-118 161 1.15% 7990 56.88%
241 1.72% 13848 98.59% 116.01-117 176 1.25% 8166 58.14%
284 2.02% 13805 98.28% 115.01- 116 185 1.32% 8351 59.45%
345 2.46% 13762 97.98% 114.01-115 187 1.33% 8538 60.79%
410 2.92% 13701 97.54% 113.01-114 188 1.34% 8726 62.12%
479 3.41% 13636 97.08% 112.01-113 158 1.12% 8884 63.25%
555 3.95% 13567 96.59%  111.01-112 169 1.20% 9053 64.45%
636 4.53% 13491 96.05% 110.01 - 111 168 1.20% 9221 65.65%
718 5.11% 13410 95.47% 109.01-110 157 1.12% 9378 66.77%
815 5.80% 13328 94.89% 108.01-109 161 1.15% 9539 67.91%
952 6.78% 13231 94.20% 107.01- 108 149 1.06% 9688 68.97%
1069 7.61% 13094 93.22% 106.01- 107 163 1.16% 9851 70.13%
1172 8.34% 12977 92.39% 105.01- 106 135 0.96% 9986 71.09%
1324 9.43% 12874 91.66% 104.01-105 144 1.03% 10130 72.12%

1468 10.45% 12722 90.57% 103.01 - 104 153 1.09% 10283 73.21%
1618 11.52% 12578 89.55% 102.01-103 141 1.00% 10424 74.21%
1770 12.60% 12428 88.48% 101.01-102 156 1.11% 10580 75.32%
1925 13.70% 12276 87.40% 100.01-101 149 1.06% 10729 76.38%
2096 14.92% 12121 86.30%  99.01-100 142 1.01% 10871 77.40%
2303 16.40% 11950 85.08%  98.01-99 133 0.95% 11004 78.34%
2479 17.65% 11743 83.60%  97.01-98 134 0.95% 11138 79.30%
2638 18.78% 11567 82.35%  96.01-97 131 0.93% 11269 80.23%
2829 20.14% 11408 81.22%  95.01-96 120 0.85% 11389 81.08%
3024 21.53% 11217 79.86%  94.01-95 112 0.80% 11501 81.88%
3201 22.79% 11022 7847%  93.01-9%4 141 1.00% 11642 82.88%
3381 24.07% 10845 77.21%  92.01-93 108 0.77% 11750 83.65%
3564 25.37% 10665 75.93%  91.01-92 110 0.78% 11860 84.44%
3746 26.67% 10482 74.63%  90.01-91 125 0.89% 11985 85.33%
3922 27.92% 10300 73.33% = 89.01-90 108 0.77% 12093 86.10%
4103 29.21% 10124 72.08%  88.01-89 109 0.78% 12202 86.87%
4285 30.51% 9943 70.79%  87.01-88 93 0.66% 12295 87.53%
4459 31.75% 9761 69.49%  86.01-87 86 0.61% 12381 88.15%
4643 33.06% 9587 68.25%  85.01-86 83 0.59% 12464 88.74%
4801 34.18% 9403 66.94%  84.01-85 79 0.56% 12543 89.30%
4992 35.54% 9245 65.82%  83.01-84 85 0.61% 12628 89.90%
5175 36.84% 9054 64.46%  82.01-83 81 0.58% 12709 90.48%
5356 38.13% 8871 63.16%  81.01-82 68 0.48% 12777 90.97%
5549 39.51% 8690 61.87%  80.01-81 74 0.53% 12851 91.49%
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8497 60.49%
8312 59.18%
8132 57.90%
7921 56.39%
7729 55.03%
7543 53.70%
7341 52.26%
7158 50.96 %
6972 49.64%
6769 48.19%
6570 46.77%
6400 45.56%
6217 44.26%
6056 43.12%
5880 41.86%
5695 40.55%
5508 39.21%
5320 37.88%
5162 36.75%
4993 35.55%
4825 34.35%
4668 33.23%
4507 32.09%
4358 31.03%
4195 29.87%
4060 28.91%
3916 27.88%
3763 26.79%
3622 25.79%
3466 24.68%
3317 23.62%
3175 22.60%
3042 21.66%
2908 20.70%
2177 19.77%
2657 18.92%
2545 18.12%
2404 17.12%
2296 16.35%
2186 15.56%
2061 14.67%
1953 13.90%
1844 13.13%
1751 12.47%
1665 11.85%
1582 11.26%
1503 10.70%
1418 10.10%
1337 9.52%
1269 9.03%
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79.01-80 66 0.47% 12917 91.96% 1195 851%  29.01-30 2 0.01% 14020 99.81% 28 0.20%
78.01-79 62 0.44% 12979 92.40% 1129 8.04%  28.01-29 2 0.01% 14022 99.83% 26 0.19%
77.01-78 55 0.39% 13034 92.80% 1067 760%  27.01-28 0 0.00% 14022 99.83% 24 0.17%
76.01-77 60 0.43% 13094 93.22% 1012 720%  26.01-27 2 0.01% 14024 99.84% 24 0.17%
75.01-76 56 0.40% 13150 93.62% 952 6.78%  25.01-26 0 0.00% 14024 99.84% 22 0.16%
74.01-75 65 0.46% 13215 94.08% 896 6.38%  24.01-25 0 0.00% 14024 99.84% 22 0.16%
73.01-74 60 0.43% 13275 94.51% 831 592%  23.01-24 3 0.02% 14027 99.86% 22 0.16%
72.01-73 42 0.30% 13317 94.81% 771 549%  22.01-23 1 0.01% 14028 99.87% 19 0.14%
71.01-72 37 0.26% 13354 95.07% 729 519% 21.01-22 1 0.01% 14029 99.88% 18 0.13%
70.01-71 52 0.37% 13406 95.44% 692 4.93%  20.01-21 2 0.01% 14031 99.89% 17 0.12%
69.01-70 46 0.33% 13452 95.77% 640 4.56%  19.01-20 1 0.01% 14032 99.90% 15 0.11%
68.01 - 69 31 0.22% 13483 95.99% 594 423% 18.01-19 1 0.01% 14033 99.91% 14 0.10%
67.01-68 35 0.25% 13518 96.24% 563 4.01% 17.01-18 1 0.01% 14034 99.91% 13 0.09%
66.01 - 67 30 0.21% 13548 96.45% 528 3.76%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 14035 99.92% 12 0.09%
65.01 - 66 34 0.24% 13582 96.70% 498 355% 15.01-16 1 0.01% 14036 99.93% 1 0.08%
64.01 - 65 30 0.21% 13612 96.91% 464 3.30%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 14036 99.93% 10 0.07%
63.01 - 64 32 0.23% 13644 97.14% 434 3.09% 13.01-14 0 0.00% 14036 99.93% 10 0.07%
62.01-63 28 0.20% 13672 97.34% 402 2.86%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 14036 99.93% 10 0.07%
61.01-62 28 0.20% 13700 97.54% 374 2.66% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 14036 99.93% 10 0.07%
60.01-61 24 0.17% 13724 97.71% 346 246%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 14036 99.93% 10 0.07%
59.01-60 25 0.18% 13749 97.89% 322 2.29% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 14036 99.93% 10 0.07%
58.01-59 18 0.13% 13767 98.01% 297 2.1% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 14036 99.93% 10 0.07%
57.01-58 26 0.19% 13793 98.20% 279 1.99% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 14036 99.93% 10 0.07%
56.01 - 57 13 0.09% 13806 98.29% 253 1.80% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 14036 99.93% 10 0.07%
55.01-56 18 0.13% 13824 98.42% 240 1.71% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 14036 99.93% 10 0.07%
54.01-55 19 0.14% 13843 98.55% 222 1.58% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 14036 99.93% 10 0.07%
53.01-54 17 0.12% 13860 98.68% 203 1.45% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 14036 99.93% 10 0.07%
52.01-53 14 0.10% 13874 98.78% 186 1.32% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 14036 99.93% 10 0.07%
51.01-52 7 0.05% 13881 98.83% 172 1.22% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 14036 99.93% 10 0.07%
50.01 - 51 1 0.08% 13892 98.90% 165 1.17% 0.00-1 10 0.07% 14046  100.00% 10 0.07%
49.01-50 1 0.08% 13903 98.98% 154 1.10% *BPAFzZEE™

48.01-49 10 0.07% 13913 99.05% 143 1.02%

47.01-48 10 0.07% 13923 99.12% 133 0.95%

46.01-47 12 0.09% 13935 99.21% 123 0.88%

45.01-46 8 0.06% 13943 99.27% M 0.79%

44.01-45 13 0.09% 13956 99.36% 103 0.73%

43.01-44 10 0.07% 13966 99.43% 90 0.64%

42.01-43 6 0.04% 13972 99.47% 80 0.57%

41.01-42 2 0.01% 13974 99.49% 74 0.53%

40.01-41 7 0.05% 13981 99.54% 72 0.51%

39.01-40 4 0.03% 13985 99.57% 65 0.46%

38.01-39 6 0.04% 13991 99.61% 61 0.43%

37.01-38 6 0.04% 13997 99.65% 55 0.39%

36.01 - 37 8 0.06% 14005 99.71% 49 0.35%

35.01-36 0 0.00% 14005 99.71% Ly 0.29%

34.01-35 1 0.01% 14006 99.72% 41 0.29%

33.01-34 2 0.01% 14008 99.73% 40 0.28%

32.01-33 3 0.02% 14011 99.75% 38 0.27%

31.01-32 7 0.05% 14018 99.80% 35 0.25%

30.01- 31 0 0.00% 14018 99.80% 28 0.20%



